
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

16

86

21

76

00

33

10

08

5

2

06

07

19

Name

George Jackson

Dave Zavelson

Stuart Rettie

Russ Lindemann

Greg Byrne

Wesley Cunningham

Meg Sauce

David Vanhooser

Bruce Cerveny

Mike Sauce

R David Jones

Davis Parr

Alan McCallum

Member No.

418331

239176

372132

236170

215995

154114

46314-3

399320

373272

46314_1

8389

777

417409

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FF

FF

FM

FF

FF

FM

FM

FM

Best Tm

1:24.895

1:25.156

1:26.278

1:26.310

1:29.904

1:32.078

1:34.097

1:35.909

1:36.528

Diff

0.261

1.383

1.415

5.009

7.183

9.202

11.014

11.633

In Lap

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

Best Spd

101.773

101.461

100.141

100.104

96.103

93.833

91.820

90.085

89.508

-

-

-

-

Sponsor

Unfair Advantage Motorsports

Hillenburg Motorsports

Rocky Mountain Tire &amp; Auto

Enhanced Recyclers International

Loeb Motorsports, O

Sportscar Performance

Sportscar Performance

Moses Smith Racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/5/2012 8:24:10 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 3

Group 3 - Qual

Qualify started at 8:04:32

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 08:00 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

7

No.

16

86

76

21

08

00

33

10

5

19

Name

George Jackson

Dave Zavelson

Russ Lindemann

Stuart Rettie

David Vanhooser

Greg Byrne

Wesley Cunningham

Meg Sauce

Bruce Cerveny

Alan McCallum

Member No.

418331

239176

236170

372132

399320

215995

154114

46314-3

373272

417409

Region

Tex

LnSt

Colo

Hous

OKLA

Tex

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FF

FF

FF

FM

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

17

13

Best Tm

1:24.150

1:24.988

1:24.675

1:25.071

1:25.860

1:26.810

1:30.421

1:31.304

1:33.796

1:24.217

Diff

16.384

20.359

26.125

41.226

59.335

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

6 Laps

Hometown

Richmond TX

Austin TX

Longmont CO

Houston TX

Enid OK

Southlake TX

Houston TX

Arlington TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results Posted at 1:03 PM

Official Results Posted at 1:45 PM

Printed: 5/5/2012 1:43:59 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

16.384

Avg. Speed

101.618

Best Lap Tm

1:24.150

Best Spd

102.674

Best Lap by

16 - George Jackson

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 3

Group 3 - Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 12:31:11

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 12:30 PM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

8

3

4

9

No.

16

19

76

1

08

06

00

33

5

07

10

2

86

Name

George Jackson

Alan McCallum

Russ Lindemann

Stuart Rettie

David Vanhooser

R David Jones

Greg Byrne

Wesley Cunningham

Bruce Cerveny

Davis Parr

Meg Sauce

Mike Sauce

Dave Zavelson

Member No.

418331

417409

236170

372132

399320

8389

215995

154114

373272

777

46314-3

46314_1

239176

Region

Tex

Hous

Colo

Hous

OKLA

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FF

FF

FM

FF

FF

FM

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

5

4

Best Tm

1:23.524

1:23.738

1:23.976

1:25.116

1:25.604

1:28.133

1:26.800

1:29.074

1:33.341

1:25.582

1:31.086

1:29.446

Diff

0.632

2.050

15.654

26.659

30.001

37.149

1:13.314

1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

Hometown

Richmond TX

Houston TX

Longmont CO

Houston TX

Enid OK

Southlake TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Dallas

Arlington TX

Arlington TX

Austin TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional @ 8:57 AM

Printed: 5/6/2012 1:03:40 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

0.632

Avg. Speed

101.873

Best Lap Tm

1:23.524

Best Spd

103.443

Best Lap by

16 - George Jackson

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 3

Qualifying Race

Race (20:00 and 10 Laps) started at 8:35:49

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 06:30 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

8

9

No.

19

1

76

86

07

00

08

2

33

10

5

16

06

Name

Alan McCallum

Stuart Rettie

Russ Lindemann

Dave Zavelson

Davis Parr

Greg Byrne

David Vanhooser

Mike Sauce

Wesley Cunningham

Meg Sauce

Bruce Cerveny

George Jackson

R David Jones

Member No.

417409

372132

236170

239176

777

215995

399320

46314_1

154114

46314-3

373272

418331

8389

Region

Hous

Hous

Colo

LnSt

Tex

Tex

OKLA

Tex

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Class

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FM

FF

FF

FF

FF

FM

FM

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

12

Best Tm

1:23.577

1:23.649

1:23.929

1:24.022

1:23.916

1:26.349

1:25.827

1:27.694

1:28.363

1:29.876

1:31.260

1:23.323

Diff

0.569

0.811

2.492

2.923

12.874

13.586

23.460

26.105

1 Lap

1 Lap

7 Laps

Hometown

Houston TX

Houston TX

Longmont CO

Austin TX

Dallas

Southlake TX

Enid OK

Arlington TX

Houston TX

Arlington TX

Houston TX

Richmond TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional @ 11:31 AM

Official @ 1:07 PM

Printed: 5/6/2012 1:07:56 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

0.569

Avg. Speed

90.094

Best Lap Tm

1:23.323

Best Spd

103.693

Best Lap by

16 - George Jackson

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 3

Sunday Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 10:59:14

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 09:00 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

No.

69

10

54

53

4

00

77

99

8

20

89

26

24

12

33

81

94

46

61

37

44

88

66

9

37

Name

Keith Verges

Rick Bellew

Chris Funk

Robey Clark

Denny Stripling

Scott Monroe

John Strickler

Steven Kramer

Doug Azzarito

Roy Hillenburg

Kevin Bosien

Tim Blakeley

Brian Bosien

Bradley Davis

Matthew Hart

Kerry Bonner

Edward Cavalier

Kirk Collier

John Houston

Steve Gluskoter

Miranda Paul

Roger Krebs

John Dorety

Stuart Mullan

Steve Gluskoter

Member No.

213125

266926-1

179413

228135

219463

289372_1

234494

161758

290627

399473

267117-03

107715

267117-01

119310

327703

122509

372947

165310

384004

283630

348148

287474

231478

369367

283630

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Best Tm

1:37.419

1:37.519

1:37.921

1:37.935

1:38.144

1:38.343

1:38.361

1:38.413

1:38.492

1:38.509

1:38.529

1:38.565

1:38.626

1:39.015

1:39.139

1:39.180

1:39.680

1:39.905

1:39.907

1:39.934

1:40.238

1:40.737

1:52.888

Diff

0.100

0.502

0.516

0.725

0.924

0.942

0.994

1.073

1.090

1.110

1.146

1.207

1.596

1.720

1.761

2.261

2.486

2.488

2.515

2.819

3.318

15.469

In Lap

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

4

9

7

3

5

4

2

2

4

3

9

2

2

3

5

0

0

Best Spd

88.689

88.598

88.234

88.222

88.034

87.856

87.840

87.793

87.723

87.708

87.690

87.658

87.604

87.260

87.150

87.114

86.677

86.482

86.480

86.457

86.195

85.768

76.536

-

-

Sponsor

Apex Driving Academy

KC Racing

KC Racing

Lightspeed Motorsports

Spec Racer Sports

Mattress City

Spec Racer Sports

FairTax.org

Cokinos, Bosien &amp; Young

Cokinos, Bosien &amp; Young

Spec Racer Sports

kgb Racing; Dalrymple Racing Services

none

Roadkill racing

Dalrymple Racing Services

Spec Racer Sports

Roadkill racing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/5/2012 8:55:37 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 4

Group 4 - Qual

Qualify started at 8:31:18

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 08:30 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Not classified ()

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

4

69

10

53

00

8

99

77

24

89

33

20

81

12

44

94

88

46

26

61

66

37

54

9

Name

Denny Stripling

Keith Verges

Rick Bellew

Robey Clark

Scott Monroe

Doug Azzarito

Steven Kramer

John Strickler

Brian Bosien

Kevin Bosien

Matthew Hart

Roy Hillenburg

Kerry Bonner

Bradley Davis

Miranda Paul

Edward Cavalier

Roger Krebs

Kirk Collier

Tim Blakeley

John Houston

John Dorety

Steve Gluskoter

Chris Funk

Stuart Mullan

Member No.

219463

213125

266926-1

228135

289372_1

290627

161758

234494

267117-01

267117-03

327703

399473

122509

119310

348148

372947

287474

165310

107715

384004

231478

283630

179413

369367

Region

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Tex

KCR

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

Hous

LnSt

Hous

LnSt

KCR

Tex

Tex

Tex

LnSt

KCR

CIN

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

17

15

11

4

Best Tm

1:38.741

1:38.760

1:38.665

1:38.512

1:38.572

1:38.509

1:39.020

1:39.286

1:38.686

1:38.822

1:38.884

1:39.175

1:39.814

1:39.988

1:39.920

1:39.955

1:40.600

1:40.422

1:39.934

1:41.624

1:48.504

1:40.414

1:38.564

Diff

0.004

2.021

2.244

11.041

11.486

11.850

12.027

12.492

13.161

24.590

26.757

31.652

35.555

44.248

45.812

47.453

54.204

1 Lap

2 Laps

4 Laps

8 Laps

DNF

DNS

Hometown

McKinney TX

Dallas TX

Dallas TX

Kemah TX

Round Rock TX

Heath TX

Olathe KS

Houston TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Friendswood, TX

Katy TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Olathe KS

Dallas TX

Dallas TX

Colleyville TX

Austin TX

Kansas City MO

Copper Canyon TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results Posted at 2:00 PM

Official Results Posted at 2:35 PM

Printed: 5/5/2012 2:34:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

0.004

Avg. Speed

86.991

Best Lap Tm

1:38.509

Best Spd

87.708

Best Lap by

8 - Doug Azzarito

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 4

Group 4 - Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:19:54

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 01:20 PM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

4

8

10

00

54

24

53

81

20

33

26

94

61

12

99

88

46

77

44

89

66

37

69

9

Name

Denny Stripling

Doug Azzarito

Rick Bellew

Scott Monroe

Chris Funk

Brian Bosien

Robey Clark

Kerry Bonner

Roy Hillenburg

Matthew Hart

Tim Blakeley

Edward Cavalier

John Houston

Bradley Davis

Steven Kramer

Roger Krebs

Kirk Collier

John Strickler

Miranda Paul

Kevin Bosien

John Dorety

Steve Gluskoter

Keith Verges

Stuart Mullan

Member No.

219463

290627

266926-1

289372_1

179413

267117-01

228135

122509

399473

327703

107715

372947

384004

119310

161758

287474

165310

234494

348148

267117-03

231478

283630

213125

369367

Region

Tex

LnSt

Tex

Tex

KCR

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

LnSt

KCR

KCR

LnSt

Hous

Tex

LnSt

Tex

CIN

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

6

2

Best Tm

1:38.211

1:38.158

1:37.670

1:37.759

1:38.262

1:38.164

1:38.455

1:38.455

1:37.562

1:37.557

1:39.061

1:39.365

1:39.354

1:39.120

1:38.156

1:39.301

1:39.417

1:38.213

1:39.725

1:38.127

1:46.202

1:38.788

1:37.698

Diff

0.056

0.065

0.160

1.549

6.303

6.493

6.954

10.112

10.132

15.087

15.180

15.657

16.196

17.133

17.590

18.697

19.910

29.851

1 Lap

1 Lap

4 Laps

8 Laps

Hometown

McKinney TX

Round Rock TX

Kemah TX

Kansas City MO

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Katy TX

Friendswood, TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Houston TX

Heath TX

Austin TX

Olathe KS

Olathe KS

Austin TX

Houston TX

Colleyville TX

Austin TX

Dallas TX

Copper Canyon TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional @ 9:20 AM

Printed: 5/6/2012 1:05:31 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

0.056

Avg. Speed

87.277

Best Lap Tm

1:37.557

Best Spd

88.564

Best Lap by

33 - Matthew Hart

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 4

Qualifying Race

Race (20:00 and 10 Laps) started at 9:00:56

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 07:00 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

No.

69

4

10

54

53

8

24

20

77

81

89

26

99

94

12

88

46

61

44

66

37

33

00

9

Name

Keith Verges

Denny Stripling

Rick Bellew

Chris Funk

Robey Clark

Doug Azzarito

Brian Bosien

Roy Hillenburg

John Strickler

Kerry Bonner

Kevin Bosien

Tim Blakeley

Steven Kramer

Edward Cavalier

Bradley Davis

Roger Krebs

Kirk Collier

John Houston

Miranda Paul

John Dorety

Steve Gluskoter

Matthew Hart

Scott Monroe

Stuart Mullan

Member No.

213125

219463

266926-1

179413

228135

290627

267117-01

399473

234494

122509

267117-03

107715

161758

372947

119310

287474

165310

384004

348148

231478

283630

327703

289372_1

369367

Region

Tex

Tex

Tex

KCR

Tex

LnSt

Hous

Hous

KCR

Hous

Hous

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

LnSt

KCR

Tex

LnSt

Tex

LnSt

Hous

Tex

CIN

Class

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

17

17

15

13

7

Best Tm

1:36.943

1:37.886

1:37.773

1:37.697

1:37.948

1:38.047

1:37.813

1:38.051

1:38.419

1:38.344

1:38.539

1:38.205

1:38.619

1:38.540

1:39.020

1:39.791

1:39.549

1:38.513

1:39.289

1:46.523

1:40.898

1:37.735

1:37.665

Diff

0.303

1.565

5.731

5.920

12.792

13.188

16.082

19.055

19.262

21.602

25.157

26.575

28.811

32.559

46.938

1:00.722

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

4 Laps

6 Laps

12 Laps

Hometown

Dallas TX

McKinney TX

Kansas City MO

Dallas TX

Round Rock TX

Houston TX

Friendswood, TX

Olathe KS

Katy TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Heath TX

Houston TX

Houston TX

Austin TX

Olathe KS

Dallas TX

Austin TX

Colleyville TX

Austin TX

Houston TX

Kemah TX

Copper Canyon TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional @ 1:40 PM

Official @ 2:35 PM

Printed: 5/6/2012 2:44:06 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

0.303

Avg. Speed

87.642

Best Lap Tm

1:36.943

Best Spd

89.125

Best Lap by

69 - Keith Verges

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 4

Sunday Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:00:37

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 11:00 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

No.

84

57

05

82

15

29

6

2

72

22

66

48

59

74

75

53

34

67

23

11

88

5

30

32

45

51

55

Name

Toby Grahovec

J F McClughan

Colin Cohen

David Koller

James York

Craig Berry

Blake Clements

Jim Drago

Chris Haldeman

Michael Ross

Luke Bickham

Matt Blehm

Brian Wisler

Matt Reynolds

Aaron McSpadden

Victor Toce

Lee Thomas

Sam McSpadden

Stanley Cosper

Ralph Siebert

Ajai Cadambi

Marc Briley

Camden Jones

Craig Janssen

Matthew Davis

Jim Speights

Eva Watson

Member No.

269773

269184

307873_1

321826

335180

284668

335344

333432

412747

405680

342683

362366

425292

220134-3

293650

365252

425437

061152

356419

315697

406916

68125

347258

361585

217912

317705

367959

Class

STU

STU

STU

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Best Tm

1:33.670

1:35.179

1:37.725

1:38.009

1:39.558

1:39.833

1:39.838

1:39.910

1:40.027

1:40.071

1:40.205

1:40.239

1:40.257

1:40.322

1:40.751

1:40.913

1:42.219

1:42.264

1:42.364

1:44.638

1:45.552

Diff

1.509

4.055

4.339

5.888

6.163

6.168

6.240

6.357

6.401

6.535

6.569

6.587

6.652

7.081

7.243

8.549

8.594

8.694

10.968

11.882

In Lap

1

3

5

3

2

6

2

3

3

3

6

3

2

6

2

2

5

3

5

4

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

Best Spd

92.239

90.776

88.411

88.155

86.784

86.545

86.540

86.478

86.377

86.339

86.223

86.194

86.179

86.123

85.756

85.618

84.524

84.487

84.405

82.570

81.855

-

-

-

-

-

-

Sponsor

CLASSIC BMW, HOSSIER TIRE, REDLINE OIL

OVER FIFTY RACING

EastStreet Racing/

US Granite

SP Induction/CBR

East Street Racing

Phillips Race Prep,Complete Dent Repair

Philips Race Prep,

Reynolds Bros. Racing

Motorsportheaven.com

Toce Energy, LLC

Motorsportheaven.com

Stan's Auto Center

Wells Fargo Bank

Gabriel Jordan Aut

IHS Racing

Summit Products

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/5/2012 9:17:48 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 5

Group 5 - Qual

Qualify started at 8:56:51

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 09:00 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Not classified ()

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

4

5

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

6

16

No.

57

82

48

29

2

74

22

15

67

75

53

11

05

34

55

88

72

23

59

6

84

66

Name

J F McClughan

David Koller

Matt Blehm

Craig Berry

Jim Drago

Matt Reynolds

Michael Ross

James York

Sam McSpadden

Aaron McSpadden

Victor Toce

Ralph Siebert

Colin Cohen

Lee Thomas

Eva Watson

Ajai Cadambi

Chris Haldeman

Stanley Cosper

Brian Wisler

Blake Clements

Toby Grahovec

Luke Bickham

Member No.

269184

321826

362366

284668

333432

220134-3

405680

335180

061152

293650

365252

315697

307873_1

425437

367959

406916

412747

356419

425292

335344

269773

342683

Region

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

MIDS

Almo

Hous

Hous

LnSt

LnSt

CnLa

Tex

Tex

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Tex

CnLa

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Class

STU

STU

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

Laps

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

19

18

18

17

16

15

8

3

3

Best Tm

1:35.456

1:39.280

1:40.350

1:40.291

1:41.229

1:41.138

1:41.293

1:40.812

1:42.314

1:41.960

1:41.697

1:44.515

1:37.269

1:42.472

1:44.098

1:46.128

1:41.272

1:43.764

1:43.351

1:42.057

2:11.328

Diff

59.300

1:29.193

1:42.791

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

29.392

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Hometown

New Braunfels, Tx

The Woodlands TX

Rosharon TX

Tyler TX

Memphis TN

Fair Oaks  Tx

Friendswood TX

Fulshear TX

Austin TX

Round Rock Tx

Lafayette LA

Keller TX

southlake TX

Austin TX

Mineola TX

Fort Worth TX

Allen TX

Lafayette LA

Grapevine TX

Houston TX

Plano TX

Dallas, TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results Posted at 2:45 PM

Car #05 Moved to Last in Class and loss of all Championship Points per Chief Steward.

Official Results Posted at 4:30 PM

Printed: 5/5/2012 4:30:25 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

59.300

Avg. Speed

88.924

Best Lap Tm

1:35.456

Best Spd

90.513

Best Lap by

57 - J F McClughan

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 5

Group 5 - Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:09:54

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 02:10 PM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

4

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

5

14

15

6

16

17

No.

57

84

82

29

74

72

15

2

48

67

22

66

59

53

6

34

55

11

45

88

05

67

23

Name

J F McClughan

Toby Grahovec

David Koller

Craig Berry

Matt Reynolds

Chris Haldeman

James York

Jim Drago

Matt Blehm

Sam McSpadden

Michael Ross

Luke Bickham

Brian Wisler

Victor Toce

Blake Clements

Lee Thomas

Eva Watson

Ralph Siebert

Matthew Davis

Ajai Cadambi

Colin Cohen

Aaron McSpadden

Stanley Cosper

Member No.

269184

269773

321826

284668

220134-3

412747

335180

333432

362366

061152

405680

342683

425292

365252

335344

425437

367959

315697

217912

406916

307873_1

293650

356419

Region

Hous

Tex

Hous

Tex

Almo

Tex

Hous

MIDS

Hous

LnSt

Hous

Tex

Tex

CnLa

Hous

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

LnSt

CnLa

Class

STU

STU

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

SM

STU

SM

SM

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

Best Tm

1:33.879

1:33.195

1:36.789

1:39.853

1:40.150

1:40.130

1:39.374

1:39.888

1:39.645

1:40.437

1:40.200

1:40.566

1:41.603

1:41.760

1:40.733

1:42.133

1:42.533

1:44.045

1:42.928

1:45.437

1:37.576

Diff

0.262

34.305

1:02.487

1:04.312

1:04.431

1:04.574

1:07.985

1:08.474

1:08.521

1:09.189

1:17.431

1:20.964

1:23.118

1:27.967

1:30.149

1:35.718

1:36.397

1:37.403

1 Lap

2 Laps

Hometown

New Braunfels, Tx

Plano TX

The Woodlands TX

Tyler TX

Fair Oaks  Tx

Allen TX

Fulshear TX

Memphis TN

Rosharon TX

Austin TX

Friendswood TX

Dallas, TX

Grapevine TX

Lafayette LA

Houston TX

Austin TX

Mineola TX

Keller TX

Dallas TX

Fort Worth TX

southlake TX

Round Rock Tx

Lafayette LA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional @ 9:49 AM

Printed: 5/6/2012 1:05:51 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

0.262

Avg. Speed

90.353

Best Lap Tm

1:33.195

Best Spd

92.709

Best Lap by

84 - Toby Grahovec

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 5

Qualifying Race

Race (20:00 and 10 Laps) started at 9:30:58

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 07:30 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

5

10

11

12

13

14

6

15

16

No.

57

84

82

48

29

67

2

22

15

74

72

59

53

11

34

55

88

45

66

05

6

23

Name

J F McClughan

Toby Grahovec

David Koller

Matt Blehm

Craig Berry

AAron McSpadden

Jim Drago

Michael Ross

James York

Matt Reynolds

Chris Haldeman

Brian Wisler

Victor Toce

Ralph Siebert

Lee Thomas

Eva Watson

Ajai Cadambi

Matthew Davis

Luke Bickham

Colin Cohen

Blake Clements

Stanley Cosper

Member No.

269184

269773

321826

362366

284668

061152

333432

405680

335180

220134-3

412747

425292

365252

315697

425437

367959

406916

217912

342683

307873_1

335344

356419

Region

Hous

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

LnSt

MIDS

Hous

Hous

Almo

Tex

Tex

CnLa

Tex

LnSt

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

CnLa

Class

STU

STU

STU

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

SM

Laps

19

19

19

19

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

17

10

6

4

Best Tm

1:33.038

1:33.925

1:37.207

1:39.794

1:39.947

1:40.366

1:40.218

1:40.612

1:40.538

1:41.058

1:40.913

1:41.642

1:41.385

1:42.942

1:42.245

1:43.196

1:45.457

1:43.422

1:40.383

1:37.356

Diff

38.530

1:15.301

1:29.198

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

9 Laps

13 Laps

15 Laps

Hometown

New Braunfels, Tx

Plano TX

The Woodlands TX

Rosharon TX

Tyler TX

Austin TX

Memphis TN

Friendswood TX

Fulshear TX

Fair Oaks  Tx

Allen TX

Grapevine TX

Lafayette LA

Keller TX

Austin TX

Mineola TX

Fort Worth TX

Dallas TX

Dallas, TX

southlake TX

Houston TX

Lafayette LA

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:33.038) for STU by J F McClughan.

Provisional @ 2:33 PM

Official @ 3:20 PM

Printed: 5/6/2012 3:20:49 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

38.530

Avg. Speed

90.041

Best Lap Tm

1:33.038

Best Spd

92.865

Best Lap by

57 - J F McClughan

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 5

Sunday Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 13:59:48

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 12:00 PM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

No.

15

67

8

08

5

86

37

3

7

51

87

55

6

1

62

66

18

23

31

Name

Charles McAbee Jr.

Jack Walbran

Joseph Palmer

Chris Hodde

David Vincent

Timothy Friest

Charles Hearn

Carl Maier

Lisa Noble

Glen Smeal

Dwight Callkins

Mike Rogers

Greg Smith

R David Jones

Duke Waldrop

Farooq Iqbal

Neil Cox

Michael Schirato

Frank Folbre

Member No.

351943

118865

323929

374449

377683

391518

259549

232636

17

391559

2402

77081

387399

8389

392412

362742

269949

276081

386477

Class

F5

F5

F5

F5

F5

F5

FV

F5

FV

F5

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

Best Tm

1:28.458

1:31.938

1:32.693

1:36.202

1:37.427

1:39.617

1:40.402

1:40.468

1:40.862

1:42.211

1:43.023

1:43.420

1:43.545

1:43.601

1:45.884

1:48.089

1:55.440

3:38.612

Diff

3.480

4.235

7.744

8.969

11.159

11.944

12.010

12.404

13.753

14.565

14.962

15.087

15.143

17.426

19.631

26.982

2:10.154

In Lap

3

4

8

2

7

2

7

1

7

3

7

8

9

6

5

2

2

1

0

Best Spd

97.673

93.976

93.211

89.811

88.682

86.732

86.054

85.998

85.662

84.531

83.865

83.543

83.442

83.397

81.599

79.934

74.844

39.522

-

Sponsor

AJ's Import Garage/ Hoosier

Mitchell Racing Services

Mitchell Racing

XT Racing/Rod End Supply/Mobile Reasoning

XTRacing/RodEndSupply/Mobile Reasoning

Irion Filtration, No

Amsoil

Littlefeat.net

Family &amp; Friends, Mitchell Racing

CPC

Red Wine &amp; Brew Racing

Rally Distributing

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/5/2012 9:47:55 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 6

Group 6 - Qual

Qualify started at 9:26:21

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 09:30 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Not classified ()

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

7

8

9

10

11

8

No.

15

67

8

86

5

08

37

87

7

6

18

55

51

62

66

31

1

23

3

Name

Charles McAbee Jr.

Jack Walbran

Joseph Palmer

Timothy Friest

David Vincent

Chris Hodde

Charles Hearn

Dwight Callkins

Lisa Noble

Greg Smith

Neil Cox

Mike Rogers

Glen Smeal

Duke Waldrop

Farooq Iqbal

Frank Folbre

R David Jones

Michael Schirato

Carl Maier

Member No.

351943

118865

323929

391518

377683

374449

259549

2402

17

387399

269949

77081

391559

392412

362742

386477

8389

276081

232636

Region

KAN

STL

Tex

KCR

KCR

Tex

Hous

Tex

KCR

Almo

NEOK

SwLa

Tex

CFR

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Class

F5

F5

F5

F5

F5

F5

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

F5

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

F5

Laps

19

19

19

18

18

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

15

15

5

3

Best Tm

1:29.979

1:33.883

1:33.655

1:34.038

1:37.174

1:34.263

1:41.398

1:41.198

1:42.511

1:42.210

1:45.031

1:44.827

1:43.324

1:45.651

1:47.333

1:53.488

1:44.940

1:48.717

Diff

1:25.417

1:28.005

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

DNF

DNF

DNS

Hometown

Topeka KS

Saint Louis MO

Coppell TX

Leavenworth KS

Leavenworth KS

McKinney, TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

Manhattan KS

San Antonio TX

Tulsa OK

Nederland TX

San Marcos TX

Winter Haven FL

Houston TX

Millsap TX

Ft. Worth Tx.

Dallas, TX

Grand Prairie TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results Posted at 3:35 PM

Official Results Posted at 4:25 PM

Printed: 5/5/2012 4:25:31 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

1:25.417

Avg. Speed

95.085

Best Lap Tm

1:29.979

Best Spd

96.022

Best Lap by

15 - Charles McAbee Jr.

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 6

Group 6 - Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:00:50

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 03:00 PM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

7

8

No.

15

67

5

86

8

51

37

7

23

87

6

55

18

66

62

31

1

08

3

Name

Charles McAbee Jr.

Jack Walbran

David Vincent

Timothy Friest

Joseph Palmer

Glen Smeal

Charles Hearn

Lisa Noble

Michael Schirato

Dwight Callkins

Greg Smith

Mike Rogers

Neil Cox

Farooq Iqbal

Duke Waldrop

Frank Folbre

R David Jones

Chris Hodde

Carl Maier

Member No.

351943

118865

377683

391518

323929

391559

259549

17

276081

2402

387399

77081

269949

362742

392412

386477

8389

374449

232636

Region

KAN

STL

KCR

KCR

Tex

Tex

Hous

KCR

Tex

Tex

Almo

SwLa

NEOK

Tex

CFR

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

Class

F5

F5

F5

F5

F5

F5

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

F5

F5

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

Best Tm

1:30.622

1:32.893

1:33.407

1:33.439

1:33.472

1:40.607

1:41.069

1:41.340

1:41.653

1:41.160

1:41.971

1:44.564

1:44.451

1:46.683

1:47.294

1:52.354

Diff

20.309

26.598

28.900

32.732

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

10 Laps

Hometown

Topeka KS

Saint Louis MO

Leavenworth KS

Leavenworth KS

Coppell TX

San Marcos TX

Houston TX

Manhattan KS

Dallas, TX

Dallas TX

San Antonio TX

Nederland TX

Tulsa OK

Houston TX

Winter Haven FL

Millsap TX

Ft. Worth Tx.

McKinney, TX

Grand Prairie TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional @ 10:19 AM

Printed: 5/6/2012 1:06:17 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

20.309

Avg. Speed

93.439

Best Lap Tm

1:30.622

Best Spd

95.341

Best Lap by

15 - Charles McAbee Jr.

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 6

Qualifying Race

Race (20:00 and 10 Laps) started at 10:00:30

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 08:00 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

7

8

6

9

10

7

8

11

No.

15

67

86

08

37

87

6

7

51

18

55

66

62

8

31

23

3

5

1

Name

Charles McAbee Jr.

Jack Walbran

Timothy Friest

Chris Hodde

Charles Hearn

Dwight Callkins

Greg Smith

Lisa Noble

Glen Smeal

Neil Cox

Mike Rogers

Farooq Iqbal

Duke Waldrop

Joseph Palmer

Frank Folbre

Michael Schirato

Carl Maier

David Vincent

R David Jones

Member No.

351943

118865

391518

374449

259549

2402

387399

17

391559

269949

77081

362742

392412

323929

386477

276081

232636

377683

8389

Region

KAN

STL

KCR

Tex

Hous

Tex

Almo

KCR

Tex

NEOK

SwLa

Tex

CFR

Tex

Tex

Tex

Tex

KCR

Tex

Class

F5

F5

F5

F5

FV

FV

FV

FV

F5

FV

FV

FV

FV

F5

FV

FV

F5

F5

FV

Laps

19

19

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

13

12

10

6

4

Best Tm

1:28.782

1:32.706

1:32.710

1:33.058

1:40.940

1:41.220

1:41.161

1:41.206

1:39.228

1:44.519

1:44.421

1:45.223

1:46.931

1:33.096

1:53.227

1:42.972

1:36.193

1:34.789

Diff

1:05.071

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

3 Laps

6 Laps

7 Laps

9 Laps

13 Laps

15 Laps

Hometown

Topeka KS

Saint Louis MO

Leavenworth KS

McKinney, TX

Houston TX

Dallas TX

San Antonio TX

Manhattan KS

San Marcos TX

Tulsa OK

Nederland TX

Houston TX

Winter Haven FL

Coppell TX

Millsap TX

Dallas, TX

Grand Prairie TX

Leavenworth KS

Ft. Worth Tx.

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:28.782) for F5 by Charles McAbee Jr..

Provisional @ 3:31 PM

Official @ 4:01 PM

Printed: 5/6/2012 4:02:15 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

1:05.071

Avg. Speed

94.939

Best Lap Tm

1:28.782

Best Spd

97.317

Best Lap by

15 - Charles McAbee Jr.

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 6

Sunday Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:59:07

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 01:00 PM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

77

75

24

74

23

76

46

62

64

71

92

Name

Rick Kosdrosky

Mike Halbrook

Andrew Robertson

Paul Pineider

Chuck Davis

Mark Buskuhl

Sydney Davis

James R Smith

Austin Snader

Matt Reynolds

Robert Vick

Member No.

353742

363902

426572

333275

19893

374445

295406_0

195558

384752

220134-3

228952

Class

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

FP

EP

EP

FP

Best Tm

1:32.855

1:33.069

1:33.723

1:34.612

1:37.514

1:38.166

1:38.459

1:40.472

1:47.313

Diff

0.214

0.868

1.757

4.659

5.311

5.604

7.617

14.458

In Lap

2

3

8

5

3

2

8

6

1

0

0

Best Spd

93.048

92.834

92.187

91.320

88.603

88.014

87.752

85.994

80.512

-

-

Sponsor

Kosmic Entrps/Ov

Hoosier/Summit/SafeRacer

PFACPA.COM/MAZDASPEED/GOODYEAR

In Patient Pyhsicians

Mazdaspeed / Hoosier

JAWS Racing/MAZDASPEED/MSR Houston

Over 50 Motorsports

Snader Racing/Mazdaspeed/ Rotary Innovations

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/5/2012 10:19:55 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 7

Group 7 - Qual

Qualify started at 9:56:10

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 10:00 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

No.

77

74

75

24

76

23

46

64

62

92

Name

Rick Kosdrosky

Paul Pineider

Mike Halbrook

Andrew Robertson

Mark Buskuhl

Chuck Davis

Sydney Davis

Austin Snader

James R Smith

Robert Vick

Member No.

353742

333275

363902

426572

374445

19893

295406_0

384752

195558

228952

Region

Tex

Tex

Tex

Hous

Tex

KCR

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Class

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

FP

FP

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

19

18

17

17

16

Best Tm

1:33.405

1:33.828

1:34.364

1:34.028

1:36.802

1:38.732

1:39.044

1:36.945

1:42.648

1:50.324

Diff

1.395

14.626

15.234

53.918

1:40.531

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

Hometown

Granbury TX

Grapevine TX

Coppell TX

The Woodlands TX

Dallas TX

Overland Park KS

Cypress TX

Brookshire TX

Alvin TX

Granbury TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional Results Posted at 4:25 PM

Official Results Posted at 5:10 PM

Printed: 5/5/2012 5:08:33 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

1.395

Avg. Speed

90.896

Best Lap Tm

1:33.405

Best Spd

92.500

Best Lap by

77 - Rick Kosdrosky

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix - Saturday

Group 7

Group 7 - Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:49:53

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/5/2012 03:50 PM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2224-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

8

2

No.

77

24

74

75

76

23

46

62

64

92

Name

Rick Kosdrosky

Andrew Robertson

Paul Pineider

Mike Halbrook

Mark Buskuhl

Chuck Davis

Sydney Davis

James R Smith

Austin Snader

Robert Vick

Member No.

353742

426572

333275

363902

374445

19893

295406_0

195558

384752

228952

Region

Tex

Hous

Tex

Tex

Tex

KCR

Hous

Hous

Hous

Tex

Class

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

FP

EP

FP

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

3

Best Tm

1:32.884

1:32.813

1:33.819

1:33.616

1:36.204

1:38.338

1:37.949

1:41.247

1:34.044

1:50.897

Diff

2.890

15.858

17.645

44.334

55.332

56.815

1 Lap

2 Laps

7 Laps

Hometown

Granbury TX

The Woodlands TX

Grapevine TX

Coppell TX

Dallas TX

Overland Park KS

Cypress TX

Alvin TX

Brookshire TX

Granbury TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional @ 10:47 AM

Printed: 5/6/2012 1:06:35 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

2.890

Avg. Speed

92.284

Best Lap Tm

1:32.813

Best Spd

93.090

Best Lap by

24 - Andrew Robertson

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 7

Qualifying Race

Race (20:00 and 10 Laps) started at 10:30:18

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 08:30 AM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

8

No.

77

75

24

64

74

46

23

62

92

76

Name

Rick Kosdrosky

Mike Halbrook

Andrew Robertson

Austin Snader

Paul Pineider

Sydney Davis

Chuck Davis

James R Smith

Robert Vick

Mark Buskuhl

Member No.

353742

363902

426572

384752

333275

295406_0

19893

195558

228952

374445

Region

Tex

Tex

Hous

Hous

Tex

Hous

KCR

Hous

Tex

Tex

Class

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

EP

FP

FP

EP

Laps

19

19

19

19

19

18

18

17

14

6

Best Tm

1:33.302

1:32.965

1:33.209

1:33.484

1:33.355

1:38.668

1:37.424

1:42.597

1:53.025

1:36.573

Diff

0.160

1.445

17.116

1:01.875

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

5 Laps

13 Laps

Hometown

Granbury TX

Coppell TX

The Woodlands TX

Brookshire TX

Grapevine TX

Cypress TX

Overland Park KS

Alvin TX

Granbury TX

Dallas TX

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Provisional @ 4:29 PM

Printed: 5/6/2012 4:29:45 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Reb Folbre

Cheif Steward - Costa Dunias

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA Southwest Division

Margin of Victory

0.160

Avg. Speed

91.830

Best Lap Tm

1:32.965

Best Spd

92.938

Best Lap by

75 - Mike Halbrook

Parts Plus - Texas Grand Prix

Group 7

Sunday Race

Race (19 Laps) started at 15:58:22

Texas MotorSpeedway 2.400 Miles

5/6/2012 02:00 PM

PARTS PLUS - TEXAS GRAND PRIX
SCCA # 12-N-2225-S
SCCA Majors National


